DSP17
DIAPHRAGM PUMP
©2026 Deltrol Controls - A Division of Deltrol Corp.
2740 South 20th Street Milwaukee, WI 53215 USA  | P: 414.671.6800 | F: 414.671.6809 | www.deltrol-controls.com‌ | sales@deltrol.com
 1 of 4Specifications subject to change without notice
DSP17
DIAPHRAGM PUMP
The DSP17 Diaphragm Pump is designed specifically for floor scrubber

 4 of 4Specifications subject to change without notice
DSP17 -  II  -  III  -  IV  - V  - VI  - VII  - VIII
Ordering Information
II. Inlet Port Option
B10 – 10 mm Barb
III. Outlet Port Option
B10 – 10 mm Barb
IV. Coil Type
X – Standard Straight 1/4” QC Terminals
XU – Standard Bent Up 1/4” QC Terminals
XD – Standard Down Up 1/4” QC Terminals
V. Coil Voltage
12D – 12VDC
24D – 24VDC
36D – 36VDC
VI. Diaphragm Material
S – Silicone
VII. Coil Frame Orientation
I – Over Inlet
B – Over Bracket
VIII. Coil Termination Orientation
(Looking top down, inlet at 270°)
1 – Right of inlet (0°)
2 – Right of inlet at angle (45°)
3 – Over mounting Bracket (90°)
4 – Left of inlet at angle (135°)
5 – Left of inlet (180°)
6 – Left of inlet at angle (225°)
7 – Over Inlet (270°)
8 – Right of Inlet at angle (315°)